
6
5

1
0

Aluminium vertical support rail

Aluminium cleat (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

Bracket & fix screw (by others)

36 Variable from 50 - 300mm

28 8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

J.C

 1:5

AWM.18.23-01

Base DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Base Detail | 01

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



6
5

1
0

Aluminium vertical support rail

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

36

28

Variable from 50 - 300mm

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

J.C

 1:5

AWM.18.23-02

Intermediate DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Intermediate Detail | 02

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



6
5

1
0

Aluminium cleat (by others)

Aluminium vertical support rail

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

28

Variable from 50 - 300mm36

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

J.C

 1:5

AWM.18.23-03

Parapet DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Parapet Detail | 03

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



215 10

3
6

V
ar

ia
b
le

 f
ro

m
 5

0
 -

 3
0
0
m

m

2
8

Spacer clip

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Substrate composition (to suit project)

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab (to suit project)

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

16.05.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-04

Vertical Joint DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Vertical Joint Detail | 04

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



215 10

3
6

Spacer clip

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Substrate composition (to suit project)

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab (to suit project)

Aerofil movement joint filler or similar

2
8

Gap in horizontal rail

V
ar

ia
b
le

 f
ro

m
 5

0
 -

 3
0
0
m

m

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17.05.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-05

Vertical Movement Joint DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Vertical Movement Joint Detail | 05

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



6
5

1
0

Aluminium vertical support rail

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw

(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

Aerofil movement joint filler or similar

Gap in vertical rails

36

28

Variable from 50 - 300mm

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

J.C

 1:5

AWM.18.23-06

Horizontal Movement Joint DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Horizontal Movement Joint Detail | 06

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

2
1
5

102 215

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab
(to suit project)

50 - 150mm cavity

Min 50

M
in

 5
0

28

5
0
 -

 1
5
0
m

m
 c

av
it
y

2
8

8

3
6

8

36

10 10

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17.05.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-07

External Corner Detail

For Cavities Under 150mm

MechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip External Corner Detail For Cavities Under 150mm | 07

Note: Should cavity exceed 150mm please refer to drawing WM.18.23-18 or contact Ash & Lacy technical department for further advice.

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

PPC  corner rail

2
1
5

102 215

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab
(to suit project)

Min 50

M
in

 5
0

36 50 - 150mm cavity

28

3
6

5
0
 -

 1
5
0
m

m
 c

av
it
y

2
8

8

10

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17.05.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-08

External Corner Detail

Using PPC Corner Rail

For Cavities Under 150mm

MechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip External Corner Detail For Cavities Under 150mm | 08

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC

Note: Should cavity exceed 150mm please refer to drawing WM.18.23-18 or contact Ash & Lacy technical department for further advice.



Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab
(to suit project)

28

2
1
5

1
0
2

1
0

8

8

1
0

36

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17.05.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-09

Internal Corner DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Internal Corner Detail | 09

Note: A movement joint may be required for internal returns should brick slip runs exceed a distance of 3 meters, for further advice please contact you local
Ibstock Design Advisor for our movement joint recommendations.

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



6
5

1
0

Aluminium cleat
(by others)

Aluminium vertical support rail

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

28

36

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-10

Window Cill DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Window Cill Detail | 10

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



6
5

1
0

Aluminium vertical support rail

Aluminium cleat
(by others)

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw

(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

38

28

Variable from 50 - 300mm

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-11

Window Head DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Window Head Detail | 11

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



2
8

W
in

d
o
w

 j
am

b
d
im

 v
ar

ie
s

102215

2
8

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Substrate composition (to suit project)

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab (to suit project)

Spacer clip

V
ar

ia
b
le

 f
ro

m
 5

0
 -

 3
0
0
m

m
3
6

8

36

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-12

Window Jamb DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Window Jamb Detail | 12

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Brick slip

Parex Easipoint Historic Mortar
or similar

Brick slip

Parex Easipoint Historic Mortar
or similar

Stainless steel rail fix screw

3
6

8

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-13

Window Jamb Detail

Using PPC Jamb Closer

MechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Window Jamb Detail | 13

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

25.04.18

KT

 1:2

AWM.18.23-14

Header & Stretcher Slip DetailsMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Header & Stretcher Slip Details | 14

102

2
8

95

1
4

6
5

102 9

5

14

9

3

16

6
5

1
5

4
3

7

28

215

95

1
4

6
5

215 9

5

14

9

3

16

6
5

1
5

4
3

7

28

Plan

Front Side

Facing Detail

Plan

Front Side

Facing Detail

Front face

2
8

Front face

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17/05/18

KT

1:2

AWM.18.23-15

Header Stretcher Return Slip DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Header Stretcher Return Slip Detail | 15

6
5

215

9

5

14

9 3 16

6
5

1
5

4
3

7

28Plan

Front Section A-A

Facing Detail2
8

1
0
2

Front face

215

14 14

9 3 16

6
5

1
5

4
3

7

28

Section B-B

Front face

A

A

B B
RH. shown LH.
also required

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17/05/18

KT

1:2

AWM.18.23-16

Soldier Slip DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Soldier Slip Detail | 16

65
2
8

95

1
4

2
1
5

65 9

5

14

9

3

16

2
1
5

1
5

1
9
3

7

28

Plan

Front Side

Facing Detail

Front face

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

17/05/18

KT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-17

Projecting Brick Slip DetailMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Projecting Brick Slip Detail | 17

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw

(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

2
1
5

102 215

Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab
(to suit project)

50 - 150mm cavity

Min 50

M
in

 5
0

28

5
0
 -

 1
5
0
m

m
 c

av
it
y

2
8

8

3
6

8

36

10 10

Aluminium vertical support rail
60 x 40 x 2.2mm

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

02.07.18

J.C

 1:5

AWM.18.23-18

External Corner Detail

For Cavities Over 150mm

MechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip External Corner Detail  For Cavities Over 150mm | 18

A 25/07/18 Text Description Altered JC



215 10 minimum

3
6

V
ar

ia
b
le

 f
ro

m
 5

0
 -

 3
0
0
m

m

2
8

Spacer clip

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Substrate composition (to suit project)
Insulation Rockwool Rainscreen Duo Slab (to suit project)

Aerofil movement joint filler or similar

Insulation to suit project (by others)

1
0
2

5
0

va
ri

e
s

8

Cavity barrier (by others) to suit project

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

16.08.18

MHT

 1:5

AWM.18.23-19

Plan at Junction to Traditional BrickworkMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Plan at Junction to Traditional Brickwork | 19

A 13/09/18 Cavity closer shown MHT



6
5

1
0

Aluminium vertical support rail

Stainless steel bracket / wall fix screw
(to suit construction)

Aluminium adjustable wall bracket

Moisture membrane barrier (by others)

Stainless steel bracket / rail fix screw

Substrate composition (to suit project)

Aerofil movement joint filler or similar

36 Variable from 50 - 300mm

28 8

1
2
 m

in
im

u
m

5
0

Project: Title:

Drg No:

Scale:

Rev:

Checked:

The information shown on this drawing is sent in confidence and must not be used for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied. Refer any omissions or
errors to Ibstock Brick Ltd. Do not scale from this drawing. Copyright © Ibstock Brick Limited

Date:

Drawn:

www.ibstock.com
0844 800 4576

Design & Technical Helpline

22.08.18

MHT

 1:5

WM.18.23-20

Section at Junction to Traditional BrickworkMechSlip Standard Details J.C

MechSlip Section at Junction to Traditional Brickwork | 20


